EFC (unofficial): 2019

Discipline

Sabre

YOB

2003 - 2009

T1 05.10.2019
T2 19.10.2019
T3 26.10.2019
T4 09.11.2019
T5 16.11.2019
T6 30.11.2019
T7 22.02.2020

Gender
Men's
Ranking type
Rolling (1:1)

u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17

Rank Points T-P Name

Ageclass
ul7

Nation type
All

Category
Team

Same points
Best result

Nation YOB T1 T2T3T4T5T6 T7

1 216
2 166
3 148
4 139
5 137
6 134
7 130
8 130
9 127
10 120
11 108
12 104
13 94
14 92
15 85
16 78
17 77
18 72
19 65
20 60
21 59
22 58
23 56
24 52
25 48
26 48
27 48
28 46
29 43
30 41
31 40
32 36
33 34
34 34
35 34
36 28
37 28
38 27
39 26
40 25
41 24
42 24
43 24
44 23
45 23
46 23
47 23
48 23
49 23
50 22
51 21
52 20
53 18
54 18
55 18

o

[eNellelielielielielelelelieleolelieleleleleolelelieleoleleolieleolleleolieoleolieolieolelieolieoleoleoleolleeolleleoleoleolieoleoleoleoliolololNollo o]

RUSSIA
TURKEY
USA
ROMANIA
UKRAINE
BELARUS
BULGARIA
GREAT BRITAIN
HUNGARY
RUSSIA 2
GERMANY
SPAIN
RUSSIA 3
USA 2
AZERBAIJAN
TURKEY 2
GREAT BRITAIN 2
FRANCE
GREAT BRITAIN 3
ITALY
RUSSIA 4
HUNGARY 2
RUSSIA 5
TURKEY 3
BELGIUM
EGYPT
ROMANIA 2
USA 3
POLAND
GREAT BRITAIN 4
USA 4
JAPAN
NETHERLANDS
TURKEY 4
GERMANY 2
SPAIN 2
RUSSIA 6
BULGARIA 2
RUSSIA 7
TURKEY 5
BELGIUM 2
TURKEY 6
RUSSIA 8
GEORGIA
RUSSIA 11
BELARUS 2
RUSSIA 12
RUSSIA 9
RUSSIA 10
TURKEY 7
TURKEY 8
TURKEY 9
AUSTRIA
TURKEY 10
RUSSIA 13

RUS 40
TUR 25
USA 64
ROU 30
UKR 18
BLR 52
BUL 8
GBR 23
HUN 28
RUS 36
GER 8
ESP 8
RUS 32
USA 24
AZE
TUR 8
GBR 8
FRA
GBR 8
ITA 8
RUS 8
HUN 26
RUS 8
TUR 8
BEL 8
EGY
ROU 20
USA 21
POL 22
GBR 0
USA 19
JPN
NED
TUR 0
GER 8
ESP 0
RUS
BUL 0
RUS
TUR 0
BEL
TUR
RUS
GEO 0
RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
TUR
TUR
TUR
AUT 0
TUR
RUS

64 40 32 40
64 22 30 25
3252
36 20 25 28
52 2324 20
52 30
3264 26
52 8 2324
52 28 19
40 368
64 36
64 32
36 26
28 40
25 308 22
408 22
40 8 21
8 64
30 8 19
52
32 19
24 8
30 18
288 8
32 8
3018
8 20
250
21
25 8 8
21
36
26 8
268
26
28
28
198
26
250
24 0
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
21
20
18
18
18

Calculated on
26.02.2020. 23:56
Transferred points
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
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all assigned competitions

0 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 0
0 SLOVENIA SLO 8
0 UKRAINE 2 UKR 8
0 HUNGARY 3 HUN 8
0 ROMANIA 3 ROU 8
0 BULGARIA3 BUL 0
0 ISRAEL ISR 8
0 BELARUS 4 BLR 8
0 BELARUS3 BLR 8
0 TURKEY 11 TUR

0 TURKEY 12 TUR

0 GERMANY 3 GER

0 GERMANY 4 GER

0 GERMANY 5 GER

0 JAPAN 2 JPN

0 GREECE GRE

0 GREECE2 GRE

0 ICELAND ISL

0 GREECE3 GRE

0 UKRAINE 3 UKR 0
0 GREECE4 GRE

0 ROMANIA 4 ROU 0
0 UKRAINE 4 UKR 0
0 HUNGARY 4 HUN 0
0 ROMANIAS ROU 0
0 BULGARIA4 BUL

0 BULGARIAS BUL

0 UKRAINES UKR 0
0 BULGARIAG BUL

0 POLAND 2 POL 0
0 USAS USA 0
0 POLAND 3 POL 0
0 ITALY 2 ITA 0
0 GREAT BRITAIN5 GBR 0

O OO O O 0 0 o
0o 00 0o 0o

OO0 oOoo0oo

Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
1 Huniber Cup G6d6lld HUN  06.10.2018 07.10.2018 U17 SOUR 05102019
. CC U17Q
2 Camden International London GBR 13.10.2018 14.10.2018 U17 Team 26.10.2019
L CC U17Q
3 European Cadet Circuit Moscow RUS 20.10.2018 21.10.2018 U17 Team 19.10.2019
4 Cadet Circuit Istanbul TUR 10.11.2018 11.11.2018 U17 $§arL:]l7Q 09.11.2019
5 Etropolski's sabre Sofia BUL 17.11.2018 18.11.2018 U17 _(If\garL:]NQ 16.11.2019
6 Volksbankpokal Eislingen GER 01.12.2018 02.12.2018 U17 '?ecarLrJ;L?Q 30.11.2019
. . . CC U17Q
7 European Championships Foggia ITA 22.02.2019 26.02.2019 U17 Team 22.02.2020
8 Huniber Cup Godollde HUN  05.10.2019 06.10.2019 U17 $§arL:]l7Q
9 Sergey Sharikov Memorial Moscow RUS 19.10.2019 20.10.2019 U17 .(If\garL:]HQ
10 Camden International London GBR 26.10.2019 26.10.2019 U17 '?ecarLrJ;L?Q
11 Cadet Circuit Istanbul TUR 09.11.2019 10.11.2019 U17 %Carl;UQ
12 Etropolski’s sabre Sofia BUL 16.11.201917.11.2019 U17 $§arLTJ]l7Q
13 Wiekhorst-Cup & AllStar = giinoen GER - 30.11.2019 01.12.2019 U17 cCculrQ
Cup Team
14 European Championships Porec CRO 22.02.2020 26.02.2020 U17 '?ecarLrJ;L?Q

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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